Doc. no. DOC1068388
PRODUCT NAME
Air Filter
MODEL / Series / Product Number
25A-AF20-(F,N)01～(F,N)02(B)(-R,Z)-D
25A-AF30-(F,N)02～(F,N)03(B)(-R,Z)-D
25A-AF40-(F,N)02～(F,N)04(B)(-R,Z)-D
25A-AF40-(F,N)06(B)(-R,Z)-D

Polycarbonate
Standard (Polycarbonate)
4. How to Order
25A - AF - - - D30 03 B
❶ ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺
-8-
Note 1) ❹Option and ❺Semi-standard: Select one each for a to c.
Note 2) 〇: For NPT thread type only.
Series compatible with
secondary batteries
*For detailed specifications,
please refer to the series catalog
for secondary batteries.
20 30 40 50 60
Nil ● ● ● ● ●
N ● ● ● ● ●
F ● ● ● ● ●
01 ● - - - -
02 ● ● ● - -
03 - ● ● - -
04 - - ● - -
06 - - ● ● -
10 - - - ● ●
Nil Without mounting option ● ● ● ● ●
B With bracket ● ● ● ● ●
Nil Flow direction: Left to right ● ● ● ● ●
R Flow direction: Right to left ● ● ● ● ●
Nil Pressure unit:  MPa Temp. unit: oC ● ● ● ● ●
Z Pressure unit:  psi Temp. unit:  oF ○ Note 2) ○ Note 2) ○ Note 2) ○ Note 2) ○ Note 2)
❺
S
e
m
i-
s
ta
n
d
a
rd
Body size
1/2
3/4
1
Pressure unit
Temp. unit
❶
1/8
1/4
3/8
Rc
NPT
G
DescriptionSymbol
❷ Thread type
❸ Port size
a Mounting❹
O
p
ti
o
n
b Flow direction
c
5. Structural Drawing, Option and Replacement Parts
-9-
Structural drawing / Option / Replacement parts